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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

21 40 Total Team
9 13 1 JERONIMO GALIEGO
2 4 4 CHAVARRIA MARROQUIN
5 38 Total Team
5 27 12 ORTEGA MOLINA Nicolle
5 13 Total Team
2 4 1 JERONIMO GALIEGO

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

10 66 Total Team
4 15 10 RICHAUD EMILIE
2 16 8 EHRMANN MAILEE
1 21 Total Team
1 9 5 JAVOIS ROMALIA

10 55 Total Team

Best Scorer 8 19 4 CHAVARRIA MARROQUIN1 7 1 DELVA CHRISTINE

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

21 37 Total Team
6 9 10 TENENBAUM WOLFF
5 7 2 TORNOE GONZALEZ
0 1 Total Team

24 73 Total Team
8 17 4 CHAVARRIA MARROQUIN
4 9 17 SERRA SANTAMARINA

30 Total Team
75 111 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

3 21 Total Team
1 5 10 RICHAUD EMILIE
1 1 11 FAISAL NAOMI
0 7 Total Team

1 25 Total Team
1 4 1 DELVA CHRISTINE

20 Total Team
24 53 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GUA • Guatemala 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 JERONIMO GALIEGO Blanca YohanitaL
2 TORNOE GONZALEZ Daniela
4 CHAVARRIA MARROQUIN Frida
5 JUAREZ PEÑA Maria Fernanda

10 TENENBAUM WOLFF Arianne
11 ALVARADO FRANCO Paola Marie
12 ORTEGA MOLINA Nicolle
14 GOMEZ HIRST Carmen Elisa
16 SANCHEZ CARRERA Adaia Michelle
17 SERRA SANTAMARINA Andrea
18 CARDONA ALVAREZ Kimberly Dhominik
20 CASTELLANOS GARCIA Jimena Maria
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Coach:
Assistant:

Edgar Eliazar CALLEJ (GUA)
Carlos Enrique TORNO (GUA)

SMA • French St. Martin 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DELVA CHRISTINE
2 SENECHARLES CHARLISEL
3 LAKE ALYSSA
4 DENTIKA RUTH
5 JAVOIS ROMALIA
6 VADELEUX MAEVA, SANDYL
7 JACOB CARYVA
8 EHRMANN MAILEE
9 BROOKS SKYYE

10 RICHAUD EMILIE
11 FAISAL NAOMI
12 HODGE AKIA
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Coach:
Assistant:

LEZIN JEAN LUUC (SMA)
PIERRE JEFF (SMA)

Referees: Adisson, D. (BAR) & Genitrini, C. (USA)

SMA
GUA 3

0 10
25

7
25

7
25

24
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:17 0:18 0:20 0:55

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

16 1509/6/2016

San Juan

Coliseo Pedrin Zorrilla

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:01  Total: 1:01
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2016 Girls U18 NORCECA Continental Championship
Classification 5/8  (Pla 1-2)


